RE 4

Dortmund Hbf — Aachen

gultig: 22.07.2024 - 10.12.2024

Hbf
Zugnummer SEV S8 S8 61680 26434 26434 92504 SEV S8 S8 61682 26436 26436 92508 SEV S8 S8 61684 26438 26438 26440 26440 SEV S8
VTS W(Sa) W(Sa) TGL TGL TGL TGL  So-Do(vF) So-Do(vF)  RE4
Montag, 22.07.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 23.07.2024 X X
Montag, 19.08.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 20.08.2024 X X
Montag, 16.09.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 17.09.2024 X X
Montag, 14.10.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 15.10.2024 X X
Montag, 11.11.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 12.11.2024 X X
Montag, 09.12.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 10.12.2024
Dortmund Hbf 20:09
Witten Hbf an| 20:19
Witten Hbf 20:20
Wetter (Ruhr) an| 20:24
Wetter (Ruhr) 20:25
Hagen Hbf an] 20:32
Hagen Hbf
Ennepetal an
Ennepetal
Schwelm an
Schwelm
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Wuppertal-Barmen an
Wuppertal-Barmen
Wuppertal Hbf an
Wuppertal Hbf
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an
Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Dusseldorf Hbf an
Dusseldorf Hbf
Disseldorf-Bilk an
Dusseldorf-Bilk
Neuss Hbf an
Neuss Hbf
Monchengladbach Hbf an
Monchengladbach Hbf 21:50 21:50 22:50 22:50 23:50 23:50
Rheydt Hbf an 21:53 21:53 22:53 22:53 23:53 23:53
Rheydt Hbf 21:54 21:54 22:54 22:54 23:54 23:54
Wickrath an | | | | | |
Wickrath | [ [ | | |
Erkelenz an 22:00 22:00 23:00 23:00 00:00 00:00
Erkelenz 22:01 22:01 23.01 23:.01 00:01 00:01
Baal an 22:04 22:04 23:04 23:04 00:05 00:05
Baal 22:05 22:05 23:05 23:05 00:05 00:05
Brachelen an | | | | | |
Brachelen | | | | | |
Lindern an 22:08 22:08 23:08 23:08 00:08 00:08
Lindern 22:09 22:09 23:09 23:09 00:09 00:09
Geilenkirchen an 22:14 22:14 23:14 23:14 00:14 00:14
Geilenkirchen 22:14 22:14 23:14 23:14 00:14 00:14
Ubach-Palenberg an 22:17  22:17 23:17  23:17 00:17  00:17
Ubach-PaIenberg 22:18 22:18 23:18 23:18 00:18 00:18
Herzogenrath an 22:22 22:22 23:22 23:22 00:22 00:22
Herzogenrath 22:23 22:23 23:23 23:23 00:23 00:23
Kohlscheid an | | | | | |
Kohlscheid | [ [ | | |
Aachen West an 22:30 22:30 23:30 23:30 00:30 00:30
Aachen West 22:31 22:31 23:31 23:31 00:31 00:31
Aachen Schanz an 22:33 22:33 23:33 23:33 00:33 00:33
Aachen Schanz 22:34 22:34 23:34 23:34 00:34 00:34
Aachen Hbf an 22:36 22:36 23:36 23:36 00:37 00:37

national express

Ausfall

Ersatzzug

Verweis auf S-Bahn
Schienenersatzverkehr




=

Aachen Hbf — Dortmund

Hbf

Zugnummer
VTS

Montag, 22.07.2024

26433 26433 S8

TGL TGL

S8

SEV
RE4

92501

gultig: 22.07.2024 - 09.12.2024

26435
TGL

26435
TGL

61681

S28

SEV

S8

SEV
RE4

92503

26437
TGL

26437
TGL

61683

92505

S8

Montag, 19.08.2024

Montag, 16.09.2024

Montag, 14.10.2024

Montag, 11.11.2024

Montag, 09.12.2024

XXX |X|X

XXX |X[|X|X

X IX X |X|X|X

X I X [X X |X

XXX |X|X

XXX |X|X

XXX |X[|X|X

XXX |X|X

X IX X |X|X|X

X I XXX |X
XXX |IX|X]|X

Aachen Hbf
Aachen Schanz

an

20:22
20:24

20:22
20:24

21:22
21:25

21:22
21:25

Aachen Schanz
Aachen West

an

20:25
20:28

20:25
20:28

21:25
21:28

21:25
21:28

Aachen West
Kohlscheid

an

20:29

20:29

21:29

21:29

Kohlscheid
[Herzogenrath

an

20:36

20:36

21:36

21:36

Herzogenrath
Ubach-Palenberg

an

20:37
20:41

20:37
20:41

21:37
21:41

21:37
21:41

Ubach-Palenberg
Geilenkirchen

an

20:41
20:44

20:41
20:44

21:41
21:44

21:41
21:44

Geilenkirchen
Lindern

an

20:45
20:50

20:45
20:50

21:45
21:50

21:45
21:50

Lindern
Brachelen

an

20:51

20:51

21:51

21:51

Brachelen
Baal

an

20:54

20:54

21:54

21:54

Baal
Erkelenz

an

20:55
20:59

20:55
20:59

21:55
21:59

21:55
21:59

Erkelenz
Wickrath

an

20:59

20:59

21:59

21:59

Wickrath
Rheydt Hbf

an

21:05

21:05

22:05

22:05

Rheydt Hbf
Monchengladbach Hbf

an

Monchengladbach Hbf
Korschenbroich

an

Korschenbroich
Kleinenbroich

an

Kleinenbroich
Bittgen

an

Buttgen
Neuss Hbf

an

Neuss Hbf
Krefeld Hbf

an

Krefeld Hbf
Dusseldorf-Bilk

an

Dusseldorf-Bilk
Dusseldorf Hbf

an

Dusseldorf Hbf
Dusseldorf Flughafen Terminal

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel
Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf
Wuppertal-Barmen

Wuppertal-Barmen
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen
Schwelm

Schwelm
Ennepetal

Ennepetal
Hagen Hbf

Hagen Hbf
Wetter (Ruhr)

Wetter (Ruhr)
Witten Hbf

Witten Hbf
Dortmund Hbf

Ausfall

Ersatzzug

geanderte Fahrzeiten
Haltausfall

Ersatzhalt

Verweis auf S-Bahn
Schienenersatzverkehr

21:06
21:11

21:06
21:11

22:06
22:11

22:06
22:11

22:12

22:24

22:27

22:34

23:27
23:34

23:35
23:40

23:41

nahional express



